
CESC LIMITED 

Statement of Investor Complaints 

1. Name of Listed Entity : CESC LIMITED 
2. Quarter ended : 31 March, 2018 

Sr. No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Sr.No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 

20.04.2018 

Part A 

Particulars 

Number of complaints received directly including scores 

Number of complaints forwarded by Stock excha nges 

Total Number of complaints/comments received (1+2) 

Number of complaints resolved 

Number of complaints pending 

* Resolved on 05.04.2018 

Name of Complainant 

Tridib Dutta 

Sanchit Secfin Ltd 

Nidhi Agarwal 

Nidhi Agarwal 

Part B 

Date of 

Com laint 
09.03.2018 

12.03.2018 

19.03.2018 

20.03.2018 

Number 

3 

1 

4 

3 

1* 

Status (Resolved/pending) 

Resolved on 05.04.2018 

Resolved 

Resolved 

Resolved 


